SQHA Summer Double Up Show

12/13 Dec 2020
SQHA Judge: Tara Goring

QH
Appaloosa
-Paint or Paint Bred
PLACINGS
1 Amateur Ranch Riding
2 Select Amateur Ranch Riding
532 ANNLEE ASSESS ME Q-82181
2 463 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196
3 527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111
No In Class 3
3 Youth Ranch Riding
527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111
2 139 TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539
No In Class 2
4 Open Ranch Riding
527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111
2 532 ANNLEE ASSESS ME Q-82181
No In Class 2
5 Amateur Western Riding
6 Select Amateur Western Riding
1 463 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196
No In Class 1
7 Youth Western Riding
8 Open Western Riding
1 159 IM SO FANCEE Q-83648
No In Class 1
9 Amateur Reining
10 Select Amateur Reining
11 Youth Reining
1 527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111
No In Class 1
12 Open Reining
1 527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111
No In Class 1
13 EWD Walk/Jog Horsemanship
14 Youth Walk/Jog 5-10 Yrs Horsemanship
150 SPARK IN THE DARK Q-71987
2 280 MIDDLE L NOTICEABELLE 62626

15 Amateur Horsemanship

No In Class 2

M&S Davidson & A Bc
Helen Nixon
Lynda Cavallo

Lynda Cavallo
Janet O'neill

Lynda Cavallo
M&S Davidson & A Bc

Helen Nixon

Lucy Webster

Lynda Cavallo

Lynda Cavallo

Deanne Warwick
Melannie Halligan

470458 Annie Boyd
341404 Helen Nixon
473687 Lynda Cavallo

473687 Holly Gutterson
468673 Alexis Gifford

473687 Trish Wettenhall
470458 Annie Boyd

341404 Helen Nixon

467708 Will Hupp

473687 Holly Gutterson

473687 Trish Wettenhall

395584 Karlia Warwick
F10093 Charlize Halligan

470458
341404
473687

476377
475316

212879
470458

341404

466569

476377

212879

481120
Y12055
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518 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 Sheree Myers 457519 Sheree Myers 457519

529 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778 Rachel Elliott 443086 Rachel Elliott 443086

205 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747 Carla Cox 469500 Carla Cox 469500

520 TO LAZY TO INVEST Q-78437 Karli Roderick 476726 Karli Roderick 476726
No In Class 5

16 Select Amateur Horsemanship

532 ANNLEE ASSESS ME Q-82181 M&S Davidson & A Bc 470458 Annie Boyd 470458
522 RQH THE WIZARD BT60760 Cassandra Grainger F11977 Cassandra Grainger F11977
463 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196 Helen Nixon 341404 Helen Nixon 341404
241 RRD CEELED WITH A KISS Q-80384 Desarae Sim 470277 Desarae Sim 470277
258 ML TOO LAZY FOR THIS BR62977 Debbie Pearson L16/1351 Debbie Pearson L16/1351
519 INVITED TIGER Q-59002 Xtreme QH 469601 Emma Mullan 455016
527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111 Lynda Cavallo 473687 Lynda Cavallo 473687
No In Class 7

17 Open Horsemanship

259 ML CANT RESIST THE BEST 63155 Debbie Pearson L16/1351 Tyler Pearson F3529
205 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747 Carla Cox 469500 Carla Cox 469500
520 TO LAZY TO INVEST Q-78437 Karli Roderick 476726 Karli Roderick 476726
529 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778 Rachel Elliott 443086 Rachel Elliott 443086

No In Class 5

18 Jnr Youth Horsemanship

19 Novice Amateur Horsemanship

289 SUDDENLY DREAMS COME TRUE Q-83119 Kerry Whalan 358045 Kerry Whalan 358045

252 MIDDLE L TAKE MY FANCY 63194 Marsha Lewis L20/3497 Marsha Lewis L20/3497

531 GOOD THERAPY Q-66063 Cindy Callewaert 362765 Cindy Callewaert 362765

1 YLS JURISDICTION Q-76347 Susan Mclaughlin 463389 Susan Mclaughlin 463389
No In Class 5

20 Beginner Adult Horsemanship

110 MISS GOOD MELODY Q-78072 Caroline Clack 2201281 Caroline Clack 482219
181 TRIANDIBO SUPER INDULGENCE Q-65394 Susan Miller Fiona Townsend 477701
No In Class 2

21 Beginner Youth Horsemanship
280 MIDDLE L NOTICEABELLE 62626 Melannie Halligan F10093 Alecia Halligan Y11898
No In Class 1

22 Snr Youth 14-18 Yrs Horsemanship

527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111 Lynda Cavallo 473687 Holly Gutterson 476377

139 TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539 Janet O'neill 468673 Alexis Gifford 475316

70 RQH GOTTA LOTTA STYLE Q-62635 Taya Hills Joshua Wilson 482985
No In Class 3

23 Yearling Led Trail

190 NO DOUBT ABOUT HER Q-95072 Caroline Clack 2201281 Caroline Clack 482219
| 234DAISYSGOTAGUN 17797  CaraGifford 12704 CaraGifford 12704
No In Class 2
24 2 yrold Led Trail
253 MIDDLE L FANCY A LAZY ONE GC64134 Tamara Pearson L19/3396 Tamara Pearson L19/3396
202 SQUIRREL CREEK MYCOMANCHE PC64085 Jessica Mitchell F13095 Jessica Mitchell F13095
No In Class 3

25 EWD Walk/Jog Trail
269 WINDERADEEN K O BOOM Q-34371 Pamela Phillips 473476 Pamela Phillips 463467
No In Class 1
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26 Youth Walk/Jog 5-10 Yrs Trail

150 SPARK IN THE DARK Q-71987
No In Class 1
27 Open Walk/Jog Trail
526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674
522 RQH THE WIZARD BT60760
531 GOOD THERAPY Q-66063
463 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196
532 ANNLEE ASSESS ME Q-82181
205 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747
50 WHO INVITED LAZY Q-94295
527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111
529 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778
No In Class 20
28 Beginner Adult Walk/Jog Trail
230 SSP MY MAMAS HOT Q-68409
111 THIS GUYS GOT POTENTIAL Q-78273
110 MISS GOOD MELODY Q-78072
526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674
181 TRIANDIBO SUPER INDULGENCE Q-65394
523 SOMETHIN BOUT CEELENA Q-93067
No In Class 6
29 Beginner Youth Walk/Jog Trail
30 Senior Horse Trail
531 GOOD THERAPY Q-66063
205 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747
139 TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539
527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111
463 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196

Deanne Warwick

Karen Ferguson
Cassandra Grainger
Cindy Callewaert
Helen Nixon

M&S Davidson & A Bc
Carla Cox

Mark & Natasha Web:
Lynda Cavallo

Rachel Elliott

Rebecca Turner
Peter Panozzo
Caroline Clack

Karen Ferguson
Susan Miller
Penelope Woodhead

Cindy Callewaert
Carla Cox

Janet O'neill
Lynda Cavallo
Helen Nixon

395584 Karlia Warwick

471213 Matthew freiberg
F11977 Cassandra Grainger
362765 Matthew Freiberg
341404 Helen Nixon
470458 Annie Boyd
469500 Carla Cox

470471 Mark Webster
473687 Trish Wettenhall
443086 Rachel Elliott

474393 Sarah Ringrose
481218 Peter Panozzo

2201281 Caroline Clack

471213 Karen Ferguson
Fiona Townsend
477538 Penny Woodhead

362765 Matthew Freiberg
469500 Carla Cox

468673 Alexis Gifford
473687 Trish Wettenhall
341404 Helen Nixon

481120

474105
F11977
474105
341404
470458
469500
470471
212879
443086

481218
482219
471213
477701
477538

474105
469500
475316
212879
341404

Mark & Natasha Web:

Lynda Cavallo
Janet O'neill

Karen Ferguson
Lynda Cavallo
Lucy Webster
Rachel Elliott
Helen Nixon

Cindy Callewaert
Karen Ferguson

470471 Mark Webster

473687 Holly Gutterson
468673 Alexis Gifford

471213 Matthew freiberg
473687 Trish Wettenhall
467708 Will Hupp
443086 Rachel Elliott
341404 Trish Wettenhall

362765 Cindy Callewaert
471213 Karen Ferguson

470471

476377
475316

474105
212879
466569
443086
212879

362765
471213

50 WHO INVITED LAZY Q-94295
No In Class 8
31 Jnr Youth Trail
32 Snr Youth 14-18 Yrs Trail
527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111
139 TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539
No In Class 2
33 Junior Horse Trail
526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674
528 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK Q-90393
159 IM SO FANCEE Q-83648
529 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778
288 TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355
No In Class 5
34 Novice Amateur Trail
531 GOOD THERAPY Q-66063
526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674
1 YLS JURISDICTION Q-76347
No In Class 4

35 Amateur Trail

Susan Mclaughlin

463389 Susan Mclaughlin

463389

518 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER
205 LAZY JETSETTER
529 DESIGNED IN GOLD

Q-84940

Q-78747

Q-84778
No In Class 4

Sheree Myers
Carla Cox
Rachel Elliott

457519 Sheree Myers
469500 Carla Cox
443086 Rachel Elliott

457519
469500
443086
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36 3 Year Old Trail
523 SOMETHIN BOUT CEELENA Q-93067 Penelope Woodhead 477538 Penny Woodhead 477538
No In Class 1

37 Select Amateur Trail

50 WHO INVITED LAZY Q-94295 Mark & Natasha Web: 470471 Mark Webster 470471
463 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196 Helen Nixon 341404 Helen Nixon 341404
522 RQH THE WIZARD BT60760 Cassandra Grainger F11977 Cassandra Grainger F11977
532 ANNLEE ASSESS ME Q-82181 M&S Davidson & A Bc 470458 Annie Boyd 470458
527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111 Lynda Cavallo 473687 Lynda Cavallo 473687
258 ML TOO LAZY FOR THIS BR62977 Debbie Pearson L16/1351 Debbie Pearson L16/1351
288 TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355 Helen Nixon 341404 Helen Nixon 341404
519 INVITED TIGER Q-59002 Xtreme QH 469601 Emma Mullan 455016

No In Class 8

38 Beginner Adult Trail
111 THIS GUYS GOT POTENTIAL Q-78273 Peter Panozzo 481218 Peter Panozzo 481218
No In Class 1

39 Beginner Youth Trail

40 Open Trail
205 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747 Carla Cox 469500 Carla Cox 469500
526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674 Karen Ferguson 471213 Matthew freiberg 474105
No In Class 3

41 Yearling Lunge Line

190 NO DOUBT ABOUT HER Q-95072 Caroline Clack 2201281 Caroline Clack 482219
No In Class 3

42 2 Year Old Lunge Line

253 MIDDLE L FANCY A LAZY ONE GC64134 Tamara Pearson L19/3396 Tamara Pearson L19/3396
202 SQUIRREL CREEK MYCOMANCHE PC64085 Jessica Mitchell F13095 Jessica Mitchell F13095
No In Class 2

43 EWD Showmanship
269 WINDERADEEN K O BOOM Q-34371 Pamela Phillips 473476 Pamela Phillips 463467
No In Class 1

44 Amateur Showmanship

253 MIDDLE L FANCY A LAZY ONE GC64134 Tamara Pearson L19/3396 Tamara Pearson L19/3396
529 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778 Rachel Elliott 443086 Rachel Elliott 443086
205 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747 Carla Cox 469500 Carla Cox 469500

67 LPH MATILDA Q-81824 Peta Southgate 352360 Peta Southgate 352360

No In Class 9

45 Select Amateur Showmanship

527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111 Lynda Cavallo 473687 Lynda Cavallo 473687

532 ANNLEE ASSESS ME Q-82181 M&S Davidson & A Bc 470458 Annie Boyd 470458

522 RQH THE WIZARD BT60760 Cassandra Grainger F11977 Cassandra Grainger F11977

288 TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355 Helen Nixon 341404 Helen Nixon 341404

258 ML TOO LAZY FOR THIS BR62977 Debbie Pearson L16/1351 Debbie Pearson L16/1351

252 MIDDLE L TAKE MY FANCY 63194 Marsha Lewis L20/3497 Marsha Lewis L20/3497
No In Class 6

46 Novice Amateur Showmanship
90 ROSIES ROLLIN AROUND Q-67915 Janet O'neill 468673 Janet O'neill 468673
230 SSP MY MAMAS HOT Q-68409 Rebecca Turner 474393 Sarah Ringrose 474394




3 SLDANDYTRAL 6484 lanaAlgeri 11093 lanaAgeri 11093
4

1 YLS JURISDICTION Q-76347 Susan Mclaughlin 463389 Susan Mclaughlin 463389
5 531 GOOD THERAPY Q-66063 Cindy Callewaert 362765 Cindy Callewaert 362765
DQ 526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674 Karen Ferguson 471213 Karen Ferguson 471213
No In Class 6
47 Beginner Adult Showmanship
1 526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674 Karen Ferguson 471213 Karen Ferguson 471213
2 190 NO DOUBT ABOUT HER Q-95072 Caroline Clack 2201281 Caroline Clack 482219
3 229 FB | LIKE EM LAZY Q-76918 Tanya O Donnell 34567 Tanya O Donnell 34567
4 230 SSP MY MAMAS HOT Q-68409 Rebecca Turner 474393 Rebecca Turner 474393
S5 2DASYSGOTAGUN 1777 CaaGiffod 12704 GaraGifford 12704
No In Class 5
48 Beginner Youth Showmanship
1 280 MIDDLE L NOTICEABELLE 62626 Melannie Halligan F10093 Alecia Halligan Y¥11898
No In Class 1
49 Jnr Youth 5-13 Yrs Showmanship
1 150 SPARK IN THE DARK Q-71987 Deanne Warwick 395584 Karlia Warwick 481120
2 280 MIDDLE L NOTICEABELLE 62626 Melannie Halligan F10093 Charlize Halligan Y12055
No In Class 2
50 Snr Youth 14-18 Yrs Showmanship
1 527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111 Lynda Cavallo 473687 Holly Gutterson 476377
70 RQH GOTTA LOTTA STYLE Q-62635 Taya Hills Joshua Wilson 482985
3 139 TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539 Janet O'neill 468673 Alexis Gifford 475316
No In Class 3
51 QH Gelding 3 Yrs & Under
52 QH Gelding 4 and over
1 205 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747 Carla Cox 469500 Carla Cox 469500
2 288 TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355 Helen Nixon 341404 Helen Nixon 341404
No In Class 2
53 QH Performance Gelding
54 Champ/Res QH Gelding
CH 205 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747 Carla Cox 469500 Carla Cox 469500
RES 288 TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355 Helen Nixon 341404 Helen Nixon 341404
No In Class 2
55 QH Amateur Gelding 3 & Under
56 QH Amateur Gelding 4 years and over
1 205 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747 Carla Cox 469500 Carla Cox 469500
2 518 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 Sheree Myers 457519 Sheree Myers 457519
No In Class 2
57 Champ/Res QH Amateur Gelding
CH 205 LAZY JETSETTER Q-78747 Carla Cox 469500 Carla Cox 469500
RES 518 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 Sheree Myers 457519 Sheree Myers 457519
No In Class 2
58 QH Filly 3 and under
1 265 MORGANLEE DISCO HOTTI Q-92931 Vickie White 471830 Dylan Hughes
2 190 NO DOUBT ABOUT HER Q-95072 Caroline Clack 2201281 Caroline Clack 482219
No In Class 2
59 QH Mare 4 and Over
1 289 SUDDENLY DREAMS COME TRUE Q-83119 Kerry Whalan 358045 Kerry Whalan 358045
2 67 LPH MATILDA Q-81824 Peta Southgate 352360 Peta Southgate 352360
3 529 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778 Rachel Elliott 443086 Rachel Elliott 443086
4 528 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK Q-90393 Lynda Cavallo 473687 Trish Wettenhall 212879
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No In Class 4

60 QH Performance Filly/Mare
90 ROSIES ROLLIN AROUND Q-67915
527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111
No In Class 2

61 Champ/Res QH Filly/Mare

265 MORGANLEE DISCO HOTTI Q-92931
289 SUDDENLY DREAMS COME TRUE Q-83119
No In Class 5

62 QH Amateur Filly 3 & Under

63 QH Amateur Mare 4 years and over

67 LPH MATILDA Q-81824
529 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778
528 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK Q-90393

No In Class 3

64 Champ/Res QH Amateur Filly/Mare

67 LPH MATILDA Q-81824
529 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778
No In Class 2

65 QH Colt 3 and under

66 QH Stallion 4 & Over

67 QH Performance Colt/Stallion

68 Champ/Res QH Colt/Stallion

69 QH Amateur Colt 3 & Under

70 QH Amateur Stallion 4 & Over

71 Champ/Res QH Amateur Colt/Stallion

72 Paint Gelding 3 and under

No In Class 1

73 Paint Gelding 4 & Over
74 Champ/Res Paint Gelding

No In Class 1
75 Paint Amateur Gelding
76 Paint Filly 3 and under

No In Class 1
77 Paint Mare 4 and Over

No In Class 1

78 Champ/Res Paint Filly/Mare

No In Class 2

79 Paint Amateur Filly/Mare

Janet O'neill
Lynda Cavallo

Vickie White
Kerry Whalan

Peta Southgate
Rachel Elliott
Lynda Cavallo

Peta Southgate
Rachel Elliott

468673 Janet O'neill
473687 Lynda Cavallo

471830 Dylan Hughes
358045 Kerry Whalan

352360 Peta Southgate
443086 Rachel Elliott
473687 Lynda Cavallo

352360 Peta Southgate
443086 Rachel Elliott

468673
473687

358045

352360
443086
473687

352360
443086
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No In Class 2
80 Paint Colt 3 and under
81 Paint Stallion 4 & Over

82 Champ/Res Paint Colt/Stallion

83 Paint Amateur Colt/Stallion

84 Champ/Res Amateur Paint

No In Class 2

85 Paint Bred Gelding 3 and under

No In Class 1

86 Paint Bred Gelding 4 & Over

87 Champ/Res Paint Bred Gelding

No In Class 1

88 Paint Bred Amateur Gelding

No In Class 1

89 Paint Bred Filly 3 and under

No In Class 2

90 Paint Bred Mare 4 & Over

91 Champ/Res Paint Bred Filly/Mare

No In Class 2

92 Paint Bred Amateur Filly/Mare

No In Class 1

93 Paint Bred Colt 3 & Under

94 Paint Bred Stallion 4 & Over

95 Champ/Res Paint Bred Colt/Stallion

96 Paint Bred Amateur Colt/Stallion

97 Champ/Res Amateur Paint Bred

No In Class 2

98 Appaloosa Gelding 3 and under
253 MIDDLE L FANCY A LAZY ONE GC64134 Tamara Pearson L19/3396 Tamara Pearson L19/3396
No In Class 1

99 Appaloosa Gelding 4 and over




1 290 IRON HORSE CLASS ACTION GC62899 Sonja Bowden F10122 Sonja Bowden F10122
No In Class 1

100 Champ/Res Appaloosa Gelding

CH 253 MIDDLE L FANCY A LAZY ONE GC64134 Tamara Pearson L19/3396 Tamara Pearson L19/3396
RES 290 IRON HORSE CLASS ACTION GC62899 Sonja Bowden F10122 Sonja Bowden F10122
No In Class 2

101 Appaloosa Amateur Gelding

1 253 MIDDLE L FANCY A LAZY ONE GC64134 Tamara Pearson L19/3396 Tamara Pearson L19/3396
2 290 IRON HORSE CLASS ACTION GC62899 Sonja Bowden F10122 Sonja Bowden F10122
No In Class 2

102 Appaloosa Filly 3 and under
1 252 MIDDLE L TAKE MY FANCY 63194 Marsha Lewis L20/3497 Marsha Lewis L20/3497
No In Class 1

103 Appaloosa Mare 4 and Over

1 281 MIDDLE L MADNIFICENT BR63017 Roslyn Gough F11772 Roslyn Gough F11772
2 280 MIDDLE L NOTICEABELLE 62626 Melannie Halligan F10093 Alecia Halligan Y11898
3 292 PS EBONY ROSE BR62779 Sonja Bowden F10122 Sonja Bowden F10122
4 237 SQUIRREL CREEK WHITE LACE 63045 Jessica Mitchell F13095 Jessica Mitchell F13095
No In Class 4
104 Champ/Res Appaloosa Filly/Mare
CH 281 MIDDLE L MADNIFICENT BR63017 Roslyn Gough F11772 Roslyn Gough F11772
RES 252 MIDDLE L TAKE MY FANCY 63194 Marsha Lewis L20/3497 Marsha Lewis L20/3497
No In Class 3
105 Appaloosa Amateur Filly/Mare
1 281 MIDDLE L MADNIFICENT BR63017 Roslyn Gough F11772 Roslyn Gough F11772
292 PS EBONY ROSE BR62779 Sonja Bowden F10122 Sonja Bowden F10122
3 237 SQUIRREL CREEK WHITE LACE 63045 Jessica Mitchell F13095 Jessica Mitchell F13095
No In Class 3

106 Appaloosa Colt 3 and under
1 202 SQUIRREL CREEK MYCOMANCHE PC64085 Jessica Mitchell F13095 Jessica Mitchell F13095
No In Class 1

107 Appaloosa Stallion 4 & Over

108 Champ/Res Appaloosa Colt/Stallion
CH 202 SQUIRREL CREEK MYCOMANCHE PC64085 Jessica Mitchell F13095 Jessica Mitchell F13095
No In Class 1

109 Appaloosa Amateur Colt/Stallion
1 202 SQUIRREL CREEK MYCOMANCHE PC64085 Jessica Mitchell F13095 Jessica Mitchell F13095
No In Class 1

110 Champ/Res Amateur Appaloosa

CH 281 MIDDLE L MADNIFICENT BR63017 Roslyn Gough F11772 Roslyn Gough F11772
RES 253 MIDDLE L FANCY A LAZY ONE GC64134 Tamara Pearson L19/3396 Tamara Pearson L19/3396
No In Class 3

111 Palouse Gelding
112 Palouse Filly/Mare
113 Palouse Colt/Stallion

114 Champ/Res Palouse Pony

115 Yearling Hunter In Hand

1
2
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190 NO DOUBT ABOUT HER Q-95072 Caroline Clack 2201281 Caroline Clack 482219

No In Class 3
116 Hunter In Hand 2 Yrs & Over
253 MIDDLE L FANCY A LAZY ONE GC64134 Tamara Pearson L19/3396 Tamara Pearson L19/3396
526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674 Karen Ferguson 471213 Karen Ferguson 471213
528 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK Q-90393 Lynda Cavallo 473687 Trish Wettenhall 212879
527 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA Q-74111 Lynda Cavallo 473687 Lynda Cavallo 473687
70 RQH GOTTA LOTTA STYLE Q-62635 Taya Hills Joshua Wilson 482985
No In Class 14

117 Beginner Youth Walk / Trot

280 MIDDLE L NOTICEABELLE 62626 Melannie Halligan F10093 Alecia Halligan Y11898
No In Class

118 Open Walk/Trot

526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674 Karen Ferguson 471213 Matthew freiberg 474105

139 TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539 Janet O'neill 468673 Alexis Gifford 475316

| 235DOUBLEAAPACHECAT 15249 RebeccaTumer ~  Imogen-RoseBonanno 10950
70 RQH GOTTA LOTTA STYLE Q-62635 Taya Hills Joshua Wilson 482985

67 LPH MATILDA Q-81824 Peta Southgate 352360 Peta Southgate 352360

19 SURE A TEMPTATION Q-80887 Michelle Southgate 453150 Michelle Southgate 453150

475 WINDERADEEN JUST A GIGOLO Q-70458 Cindy Clunne 461959 Cindy Clunne 461959

No In Class 7

119 Beginner Adult Walk/Trot
201 KRYMSUN DOLL Q-60251 Sarah Ringrose 474394 Sarah Ringrose 474394
No In Class 1

120 Youth Walk/Trot 5-10 Yrs HUS

150 SPARK IN THE DARK Q-71987 Deanne Warwick 395584 Karlia Warwick 481120
280 MIDDLE L NOTICEABELLE 62626 Melannie Halligan F10093 Charlize Halligan Y12055
No In Class 2

121 Senior Horse HUS

139 TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539 Janet O'neill 468673 Alexis Gifford 475316
531 GOOD THERAPY Q-66063 Cindy Callewaert 362765 Matthew Freiberg 474105
67 LPH MATILDA Q-81824 Peta Southgate 352360 Peta Southgate 352360
475 WINDERADEEN JUST A GIGOLO Q-70458 Cindy Clunne 461959 Cindy Clunne 461959
19 SURE A TEMPTATION Q-80887 Michelle Southgate 453150 Michelle Southgate 453150

No In Class 6

122 Jnr Youth 7-13 Yrs HUS

No In Class 1

123 Snr Youth 14-18 Yrs HUS

139 TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539 Janet O'neill 468673 Alexis Gifford 475316

528 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK Q-90393 Lynda Cavallo 473687 Holly Gutterson 476377

70 RQH GOTTA LOTTA STYLE Q-62635 Taya Hills Joshua Wilson 482985
No In Class 3

124 Beginner Youth HUS

125 Junior Horse HUS

526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674 Karen Ferguson 471213 Matthew freiberg 474105

528 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK Q-90393 Lynda Cavallo 473687 Holly Gutterson 476377

288 TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355 Helen Nixon 341404 Trish Wettenhall 212879

529 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778 Rachel Elliott 443086 Rachel Elliott 443086
No In Class 4

126 Novice Amateur HUS
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127 Beginner Adult HUS
230 SSP MY MAMAS HOT

128 3 Year Old HUS

129 Amateur HUS

518 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER

67 LPH MATILDA

475 WINDERADEEN JUST A GIGOLO

529 DESIGNED IN GOLD
19 SURE A TEMPTATION

130 Select Amateur HUS
519 INVITED TIGER

532 ANNLEE ASSESS ME
522 RQH THE WIZARD
531 GOOD THERAPY

131 Open HUS
526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON

475 WINDERADEEN JUST A GIGOLO

132 EWD Walk/Trot HSE

269 WINDERADEEN K O BOOM

133 Youth Walk/Trot 5-10 Yrs HSE

150 SPARK IN THE DARK
280 MIDDLE L NOTICEABELLE

134 Amateur HSE
529 DESIGNED IN GOLD

518 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER

19 SURE A TEMPTATION
67 LPH MATILDA

135 Select Amateur HSE
532 ANNLEE ASSESS ME

136 Junior Youth HSE

137 Snr Youth 14-18 Yrs HSE

528 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK

139 TIGER BY CHOICE

138 Novice Amateur HSE
1 YLS JURISDICTION
531 GOOD THERAPY

139 Beginner Adult HSE

140 Beginner Youth HSE

Q-76347
No In Class 1

Q-68409
No In Class 1

Q-84940

Q-81824

Q-70458

Q-84778

Q-80887
No In Class 5

Q-59002

Q-82181

BT60760

Q-66063
No In Class 4

Q-91674
Q-70458

No In Class 3

Q-34371
No In Class 1

Q-71987
62626
No In Class 2

Q-84778

Q-84940

Q-80887

Q-81824
No In Class 4

Q-82181
No In Class 1

Q-90393
Q-76539
No In Class 2

Q-76347
Q-66063
No In Class 2

Susan Mclaughlin

Rebecca Turner

Sheree Myers

Peta Southgate
Cindy Clunne
Rachel Elliott
Michelle Southgate

Xtreme QH

M&S Davidson & A Bc
Cassandra Grainger
Cindy Callewaert

Karen Ferguson
Cindy Clunne

Pamela Phillips

Deanne Warwick
Melannie Halligan

Rachel Elliott
Sheree Myers
Michelle Southgate
Peta Southgate

M&S Davidson & A Bc

Lynda Cavallo
Janet O'neill

Susan Mclaughlin
Cindy Callewaert

463389 Susan Mclaughlin

474393 Sarah Ringrose

457519 Sheree Myers
352360 Peta Southgate
461959 Cindy Clunne
443086 Rachel Elliott
453150 Michelle Southgate

469601 Emma Mullan
470458 Annie Boyd

F11977 Cassandra Grainger
362765 Cindy Callewaert

471213 Matthew freiberg
461959 Cindy Clunne

473476 Pamela Phillips

395584 Karlia Warwick
F10093 Charlize Halligan

443086 Rachel Elliott
457519 Sheree Myers
453150 Michelle Southgate
352360 Peta Southgate

470458 Annie Boyd

473687 Holly Gutterson
468673 Alexis Gifford

463389 Susan Mclaughlin
362765 Cindy Callewaert

463389

474394

457519
352360
461959
443086
453150

455016
470458
F11977
362765

474105
461959

463467

481120
Y12055

443086
457519
453150
352360

470458

476377
475316

463389
362765
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141 Youth Leadline 3-6 Yrs

142 Beginner Youth Walk/Jog
280 MIDDLE L NOTICEABELLE

143 “Di Hill” Open Walk/Jog
526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON
241 RRD CEELED WITH A KISS
531 GOOD THERAPY
205 LAZY JETSETTER
258 ML TOO LAZY FOR THIS

1 YLS JURISDICTION

475 WINDERADEEN JUST A GIGOLO

520 TO LAZY TO INVEST
522 RQH THE WIZARD

144 Beginner Adult Walk/Jog

111 THIS GUYS GOT POTENTIAL

201 KRYMSUN DOLL

523 SOMETHIN BOUT CEELENA

230 SSP MY MAMAS HOT
110 MISS GOOD MELODY

181 TRIANDIBO SUPER INDULGENCE

145 Youth Walk/Jog 5-10 yrs
280 MIDDLE L NOTICEABELLE
150 SPARK IN THE DARK

146 Senior Horse WP
241 RRD CEELED WITH A KISS
519 INVITED TIGER
205 LAZY JETSETTER
520 TO LAZY TO INVEST
50 WHO INVITED LAZY
531 GOOD THERAPY

147 Junior Youth WP

148 Snr Youth 14-18 Yrs WP

528 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK

70 RQH GOTTA LOTTA STYLE

150 Junior Horse WP
526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON

528 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK

159 IM SO FANCEE

151 Novice Amateur WP

526 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON
1 YLS JURISDICTION

531 GOOD THERAPY

289 SUDDENLY DREAMS COME TRUE

62626
No In Class 1

Q-91674
Q-80384
Q-66063
Q-78747
BR62977
Q-76347
Q-70458
Q-78437
BT60760
No In Class 20

Q-78273

Q-60251

Q-93067

Q-68409

Q-78072

Q-65394
No In Class 6

62626
Q-71987
No In Class 2

Q-80384

Q-59002

Q-78747

Q-78437

Q-94295

Q-66063
No In Class 6

Q-90393
Q-62635
No In Class 2

Q-91674

Q-90393

Q-83648
No In Class 3

Q-91674
Q-76347
Q-66063
Q-83119

No In Class 6

Melannie Halligan

Karen Ferguson
Desarae Sim

Cindy Callewaert
Carla Cox

Debbie Pearson
Susan Mclaughlin
Cindy Clunne

Karli Roderick
Cassandra Grainger

Peter Panozzo

Sarah Ringrose
Penelope Woodhead
Rebecca Turner
Caroline Clack

Susan Miller

Melannie Halligan
Deanne Warwick

Desarae Sim
Xtreme QH
Carla Cox
Karli Roderick

Mark & Natasha Web:

Cindy Callewaert

Lynda Cavallo
Taya Hills

Karen Ferguson
Lynda Cavallo
Lucy Webster

Karen Ferguson
Susan Mclaughlin
Cindy Callewaert
Kerry Whalan

F10093 Alecia Halligan

471213 Karen Ferguson
470277 Desarae Sim
362765 Cindy Callewaert
469500 Carla Cox
L16/1351 Debbie Pearson
463389 Susan Mclaughlin
461959 Cindy Clunne
476726 Karli Roderick
F11977 Cassandra Grainger

481218 Peter Panozzo
474394 Sarah Ringrose
477538 Penny Woodhead
474393 Rebecca Turner
2201281 Caroline Clack
Fiona Townsend

F10093 Charlize Halligan
395584 Karlia Warwick

470277 Desarae Sim
469601 Emma Mullan
469500 Carla Cox

476726 Karli Roderick
470471 Mark Webster
362765 Matthew Freiberg

473687 Holly Gutterson
Joshua Wilson

471213 Matthew freiberg
473687 Trish Wettenhall
467708 Will Hupp

471213 Karen Ferguson
463389 Susan Mclaughlin
362765 Cindy Callewaert
358045 Kerry Whalan

Y11898

471213
470277
362765
469500
L16/1351
463389
461959
476726
F11977

481218
474394
477538
474393
482219
477701

Y12055
481120

470277
455016
469500
476726
470471
474105

476377
482985

474105
212879
466569

471213
463389
362765
358045
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152 Beginner Adult WP
111 THIS GUYS GOT POTENTIAL

230 SSP MY MAMAS HOT

153 3 Year old WP
259 ML CANT RESIST THE BEST
524 IT WASNT ME

154 Amateur WP
205 LAZY JETSETTER
520 TO LAZY TO INVEST

518 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER

155 Select Amateur WP
241 RRD CEELED WITH A KISS
519 INVITED TIGER
258 ML TOO LAZY FOR THIS
288 TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT
522 RQH THE WIZARD

50 WHO INVITED LAZY

156 Open WP
259 ML CANT RESIST THE BEST

524 IT WASNT ME
520 TO LAZY TO INVEST

Q-78273
Q-68409
No In Class 2

63155
Q-94734
No In Class 2

Q-78747

Q-78437

Q-84940
No In Class 3

Q-80384

Q-59002

BR62977

Q-90355

BT60760

Q-94295
No In Class 6

63155

Q-94734

Q-78437
No In Class 3

Peter Panozzo
Rebecca Turner

Debbie Pearson
Penelope Woodhead

Carla Cox
Karli Roderick
Sheree Myers

Desarae Sim
Xtreme QH

Debbie Pearson
Helen Nixon
Cassandra Grainger

Mark & Natasha Web:

Debbie Pearson
Penelope Woodhead
Karli Roderick

481218
474393

Peter Panozzo
Sarah Ringrose

L16/1351 Tyler Pearson

477538

469500
476726
457519

470277

469601
L16/1351

341404

F11977 Cassandra Grainger

470471

Matt Freiberg

Carla Cox
Karli Roderick
Sheree Myers

Desarae Sim
Emma Mullan

Debbie Pearson

Helen Nixon

Mark Webster

L16/1351 Tyler Pearson

477538
476726

Matt Freiberg
Karli Roderick

481218
474394

F3529
474105

469500
476726
457519

470277
455016

L16/1351

341404
F11977
470471

F3529
474105
476726



